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TAMAULIPAS

Simbologia

[] secciones
[ Area de Servicio Radio FM




Tamaulipas

XHVTH-FM

Nuevo Ledn

774

0.65%

36

125

9

0.00%

Tamaulipas

XHVTH-FM

Tamaulipas

774

769

99.35%

1,935

1,296,219

789,024

39.66%




HVTH-FM__|Nuevo Ledn 77 065% 581 572 0.02%
HVTH-FM  |Tamaulipas 77 99.35% 1,040,423 1,038,053 40.56%

XHVTH-FM 1,219,296 743,422 336,005 247,275 302,342

Tamaulipas  |XHVTH-FM_ |Nuevoleon | 36 125 9o 4 2 4
Tamaulipas  |XHVTH-FM 1,925 76,923 45,602 19,082 13,910 17,224




